LEEAZERFEIHSY
10652 H {575 %k

T HHA FRA TR

106/2/2 O 100
106/2/2 Slera 100
106/2/2 BROFK 3,000
106/2/2 I ORE 300
106/2/2 20O% 600
106/2/2 L 1@))= 600
106/2/2 BRO% 600
106/2/2 PO 1,000
106/2/2 (@) 4 500
106/2/2 fa Ok 500
106/2/2 HOH 200
106/2/2 MOH 500
106/2/2 HO4 3,000
106/2/2 %08 3,000
106/2/2 A0z 3,000
106/2/2 O 500
106/2/2 O 500
106/2/2 OB 1,000
106/2/2 FOMEF| 1,000
106/2/2 BOM/NZERE TS 1,000
106/2/2 BOME 1,000
106/2/2 #RO# 2,000
106/2/2 BORREEARAH 3,000
106/2/3 Z O 5,000
106/2/3 FOxHE 300
106/2/3 NORHE DA IRAE] 500
106/2/3 ROZ 500
106/2/3 RO 600
106/2/3 FOH 600
106/2/3 FOH 1,000
106/2/3 HOMX 300
106/2/3 #Os., 200
106/2/3 RO 2,000
106/2/3 TO® - TTER 300
106/2/3 ZO%E 1,500
106/2/3 HOF] 1,800
106/2/3 OB 500

106/2/3 O 500



106/2/3
106/2/3
106/2/3
106/2/3
106/2/3
106/2/3
106/2/3
106/2/3
106/2/3
106/2/3
106/2/4
106/2/4
106/2/4
106/2/4
106/2/4
106/2/4
106/2/4
106/2/4
106/2/6
106/2/6
106/2/6
106/2/6
106/2/6
106/2/6
106/2/6
106/2/6
106/2/6
106/2/6
106/2/6
106/2/6
106/2/6
106/2/6
106/2/6
106/2/6
106/2/6
106/2/6
106/2/6
106/2/6
106/2/6
106/2/6
106/2/7

FOLL 1,000

SO 500
ROE 300
BRO% 100
BROFIHE 100
FRO% 200
BRO® 300
FOZ 1,000
BROE 2,000
O 1,000
HOE 1,000
ZOZ 100
£ZORK 200
ZOR 200
HOH 500
ZOR# 500
BROE 200
BO# 300
MHO#% 500
wHOM 1,000
FHO ~ $E5AIL 100
BRO#E 500
£20O% 1,000
FEOtH 600
MO 1,000
=mOHE 200
FOl% 200
FHOR 200
FHOHM 200
BROHFEAIRAE 15,000
FOTE 300
fIOH 315
PHOZE 1,000
FORE 200
SONE 200
MOF 500
+O— 200
PROEE 1,000
FEOHE Zil AR A E B 5,000
O ~ MER 400

O Hi 1,000



106/2/7 =A@ 2,000

106/2/7 20%% 2,000
106/2/7 RO 200
106/2/7 FO#E 2,000
106/2/7 RO 300
106/2/7 O 300
106/2/7 #HOS 500
106/2/7 OB FEF) A E 1,000
106/2/7 FORK 1,000
106/2/7 wOE 2,000
106/2/7 HEOMHE 300
106/2/7 O 200
106/2/7 BEROE 200
106/2/7 fOHE 200
106/2/7 FIO=E 500
106/2/7 FROZE 600
106/2/7 2O 3,000
106/2/7 =O®E 3,000
106/2/7 FFON 1,500
106/2/7 POESZIER 1,000
106/2/7 =@k 1,000
106/2/7 BkO&E 1,000
106/2/7 HOE ~ Maiflr 700
106/2/7 RO 500
106/2/7 RO 500
106/2/7 B O 1,500
106/2/7 FROBE 600
106/2/7 Tt O 2,000
106/2/7 RO 200
106/2/7 RO 1,000
106/2/7 BOZF 1,000
106/2/7 wOA 500
106/2/7 HORBIE 500
106/2/7 BEO# 1,000
106/2/7 FOBE 2,000
106/2/7 £0OF 3,600
106/2/7 =OHE 60,000
106/2/7 ZO% 500
106/2/7 ZORE 500
106/2/7 20O 500
106/2/8 =mOH 200



106/2/8
106/2/8
106/2/8
106/2/8
106/2/8
106/2/8
106/2/8
106/2/8
106/2/8
106/2/8
106/2/8
106/2/8
106/2/8
106/2/8
106/2/8
106/2/8
106/2/8
106/2/8
106/2/8
106/2/8
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9

RO

O
HEOBEFARAE
HOHE

SOA

&LO%®

BO%Z
BRO ~ 2 F R
BEO%H

TO$H
HROBE

= OME ~ =7t
TO¥
RO

BOFS
FFOR

20OAH

HEOS
MOR

BROME

BROFE

FO%
O
HORE
MRO#24054; 5%
BROE

FO%E

wHOE
BROf
BROZ%
BO
K OE &

200
200
1,000
1,000
5,000
3,000
400
500
500
300
1,600
6,000
200
1,000
3,000
300
3,000
1,000
5,000
100
300
500
1,000
600
500
100
1,200
1,200
1,200
2,000
1,000
1,000
100
100
2,000
1,000
500
300
500
500

10,000



106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/9
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10

IOt
BIOH

FOFK ~
RO

HOH
MOk
FO%k
HO&
HROE
HO*X
£0%

ROHE

BOHEFARAFE

FO
ROZF
RO
R0k
TROFR

ZOBETHRAFE

BROZ

g
0=
0

ATEESS
iR [ 5

5RO#29896;3Z

ZOR
FOLE
HOH
£2OF
ROE
FEOLL
FOH

500
500
500
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
200
1,000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
800
500
3,000
1,000
1,000
3,000
1,200
1,200
300
300
500
1,000
1,000
300
500
200
200
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000



106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10

(@
BRO#E
BROM
#H O
RO
EROR
FO%
5RO
HOTT
BROZ
MO
HOF
BROM
EOR
BROZS
RO
FO¥
O]
Ol
O
HOH
HOH
ORI
MOz
MO
&L OE

MRz i

- A4ty

=x
=

g

==
=
==}

2,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
500
1,000
300
300
500
1,000
1,000
700
500
300
1,000
300
1,000
300
2,000
1,000
1,000
300
500
300
300
2,000
1,000
300
300
1,000
300
1,000
300
300
300
300
500
300
300
500
1,000



106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10

BROW
HO
BRORE.

HOBA
HROR
MO
RO
MOHE
£0%
O/
BROSF
HOHE
RO
RO
MOZE
BRO=
g Oz
BIO=
HROR
HEOH
(@

AN
EE AT

MO
MO
HOH
£0OH
£0m
RO®E
J50%5

500
500
300
300
1,000
500
300
500
300
300
300
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
1,500
300
1,000
1,200
100
100
600
300
300
300
300
300
1,000
300
500
1,000
300
300
300
1,200
300
1,000
500
500
500
500



106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10

TO%
BEOARAHE]
BROEZ
BRO
BROZS
BRO®E
EOH
ROME
H O
ROR
HROZ
BRORE
ROF
FEOBSERIRAE
HOME
MO
EOE
MO
HOH
RO
BROIH
£01E
MO
O
HOHE
FOH
FOZE
£0m
fEOH
ROM

500
300
500
1,000
500
1,000
300
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,600
300
500
300
500
1,000
100
600
300
300
300
300
1,500
1,500
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
600
3,000
200
300
100
600
500
200
500
200



106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10

EO
HOHE
(@]
BROM
#HOH
EHOM

OB AR A
FOMIT

EHORR

O

w O
O
HOE
SOk
FHOME

BRO -

FOL
PO
HO%E
#ORE
w=HOR¥
HROZF
O
HORE
FHOZE
FHOZE
O
#EOH
ZIOE
o
IOz
FEOMS
HBOs
fEOAE
fEHO75
EOMH
HO®
FAOZ
BROE

BOERFEARAE

FROR

5
T
il
uli
At

\
P
\
P
)
it

1,000
500
2,000
100
900
900
100
100
900
900
1,000
100
500
1,000
3,000
2,000
700
300
300
500
500
300
1,300
300
600
600
1,000
300
100
300
900
300
100
300
1,000
800
300
300
1,000
3,000
300



106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10

BOERE
TO*
OB
O
TOR%
H O%
£018
Ot
O
H O
HO R
MOME
HOE
FO¥
BROE
BO%
MOfE
RO
HROH
HEOH
ROHE
S OR
FO1E
BRO%
O
FFOBE
BRO%E
HO#
#OE
HOTH
ROFEE
RO
MO
BRO=
ROH
ROB
FON
O
ROH
Ot
MO

100
200
100
300
1,000
300
2,000
500
300
100
100
100
1,000
100
1,000
1,000
600
200
300
600
500
500
500
500
700
1,000
300
200
300
2,000
300
1,000
500
1,000
500
500
500
500
500
200
600



106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10

FOH
FOREAIRAE
O
ROA
L (@)
BIOH
RO¥E
] O
FEO®H
#HOR
#=OM®
O
=HO
BRO
L@k
MO%
BOMFEARAF
BROZ0
5Otk
HROE
£0H
MO%
Ok
HOH
E10
FO%
RO&E
HROFK
BOZF
S ORi
HOF
FOHE
208
RO
FHOHE
FHORE
= ORf
HOZ
RO
RO
ROFK

1,000
1,000
200
600
1,000
400
1,000
500
1,000
500
1,000
500
200
500
300
500
1,000
500
500
1,000
200
100
200
200
200
600
1,000
1,000
100
300
500
600
300
200
200
200
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000



106/2/10 ®OHE 1,000

106/2/10 O 200
106/2/10 FOMFATRAE 100
106/2/10 O 200
106/2/10 =0 300
106/2/10 o O%5 500
106/2/10 XOX 500
106/2/10 FOZk 100
106/2/10 OHE 2,000
106/2/10 TOHE 300
106/2/10 HO#E 500
106/2/10 ZZOM 300
106/2/10 #OH 20,000
106/2/10 FhOAWL 600
106/2/10 BOR 500
106/2/10 2O 300
106/2/10 wOHE 900
106/2/10 FRO%E 500
106/2/10 FEOHE 500
106/2/10 RO EARL 500
106/2/10 BEROE 500
106/2/10 BEEOZF 200
106/2/10 FEOH# 300
106/2/10 ZOfm 1,000
106/2/10 BOZ 2,000
106/2/10 =OR 100
106/2/10 RO 1,000
106/2/10 RO 600
106/2/10 FOFE 300
106/2/10 HOH 300
106/2/10 OM 500
106/2/10 Z0z 300
106/2/10 ZOs8 200
106/2/10 FOM 300
106/2/10 =O/ 600
106/2/10 = OH 100
106/2/10 O 400
106/2/10 BEO 1,000
106/2/10 SOF 300
106/2/10 HO%S 3,000

106/2/10 OG- 100



106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10

BRO
BRO3E
e OFll
BRO$9
T OBEARAE
SEOERIEHETT
fROE
HOfE
MO
#H OFE
wOWH
i ORI L NAIRAE
(@)
HOM
FIOH
FOiE
EOMH
BROZ
#HORE
O
PO
ERO%m
(@)
MO
O
ZIOt
£0HE
HORF
F O
HO&
KON
HOAMRAE
RO
RO%
A O A
HROFk
O
HOZ
MOER
&L O
O

500
500
500
500
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
300
100
1,000
300
300
300
300
500
300
200
1,000
1,000
300
100
300
100
1,000
1,000
300
3,000
500
300
1,200
500
500
500
1,000
500
200
1,000
200
300
1,000



106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10

I O%
O
O
kOB
#O75
FOE
BOE
FOM
BROH
Oy
EOH
#HOF
ORI T
KOE
BROHR
RO

FLOFEAFRFEIEFL T DE
PO
fROE
O
ROH
Oz
HOE
RO
FOBE
ROEH
&L O
BROX

2,000
200
300
300

1,000

1,000
300

1,000

1,000
300
300
500
300
500

1,000
100

1,000
300
100

1,500
200

1,000
300
200
300
300
200

1,000

1,000

1,500
200

1,000

1,000

1,000
100
500
200
100

1,000
200
500



106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10

BROE
PO
MO
BIO%
BEOE
TOR
O

EO#H

HOR
RO
BOR
HROZE
BIO%
HO%
FFOE
O
FOM
OB
FO#E
HO=
=OMH
O

PO
FONR
BOBE
FO¥
BROM

BROZE

FOHE
HOFH
O
RO
HO%z
#HOTE
MO

HHRE

HEE -

300
1,000
1,000

300
1,000

600

500

500
1,000

300

600
3,000
1,000

500

500

300
1,000

500
1,000
3,000

300
2,000
2,000

500
1,000

300

500

500

500

500

200
1,000

200

HAER - HOEER 4,000

300
500
500
500
200
300
400



106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10

RO%E
HKOEFEARAH
£0O%

FOL R (AR
BRO=E

FO8!

TO4%

£0th

FOE

BROR

O LM
FFORL
BROH

BROAT ~ BREAE
BO#

BROE

£OE

FOH

FIO™M

RO

(@i
FOMFEARAE
HOE

MO

KO

BROFS

RO

IO

BO

STOM

FOB

TTO3E

=HO%Z

ZIOH
ROA

EO%

HOZ

FOfE
FORRAFE
HHOE

B ORR - BAFE

300
1,000
5,000

600
1,000
1,000
1,000

300

600

500
1,000
1,000

300

500

250
1,000

500

888

300

300

200

500

500

300

200
1,000
1,000

300

400

300

300

100

500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

200

500

300

300



106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10

FOF
FOKs
FO

BOEMRITARAE

fROE
PO
BOZ
Lo
FEORE

JKOKEAIRAF

B

OF
EHQ)|
BrOTT
BROME
HORE
EOFE
=OkE
BO
EROZ
BIOFH
HO=

it

Al

2105
BHO=
FHOHE
HO®
ZO%
RO¥
=@}
=@
mO=X
208
FOm|
O
SROR
O
BROZS

300
300
300
2,000
1,000
500
1,000
1,000
600
1,000
1,500
1,000
150
500
1,000
1,500
1,000
300
300
500
300
200
1,000
300
600
600
300
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
150
666
666
666
500
100
1,000
1,000
1,000
500



106/2/10 HOR 500
106/2/10 SBO 500
106/2/10 RO 100
106/2/10 E O 300
106/2/10 EOREARAE 1,000
106/2/10 BOR 500
106/2/10 RO#E 300
106/2/10 Ofi 1,000
106/2/10 HO— 1,000
106/2/10 B O%F 100
106/2/10 EORZ 200
106/2/10 HOMT 500
106/2/10 fRO= 500
106/2/10 =2 O 150
106/2/10 FROZE 300
106/2/10 RO 500
106/2/10 RO 500
106/2/10 O 300
106/2/10 O 300
106/2/10 ANOKEILRET 500
106/2/10 O 500
106/2/10 O™ 500
106/2/10 RO 100
106/2/10 FZOH 300
106/2/10 SHOS A MRAE 1,000
106/2/10 SBOFH; 200
106/2/10 K OB 2,000
106/2/10 EZGES 100
106/2/10 FO%F 100
106/2/10 O 100
106/2/10 PO 100
106/2/10 FEOH 500
106/2/10 FOHE 500
106/2/10 ERO 500
106/2/10 HOX 10,000
106/2/10 FOZF 500
106/2/10 ROHE 600
106/2/10 RO 400
106/2/10 ZOE 500
106/2/10 FOH 1,000

106/2/10 RO 300



106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/10
106/2/11
106/2/11
106/2/13
106/2/13
106/2/13
106/2/13
106/2/13
106/2/13
106/2/13
106/2/13
106/2/13
106/2/13
106/2/13
106/2/13
106/2/13
106/2/13
106/2/13
106/2/13
106/2/13
106/2/13
106/2/13
106/2/13
106/2/14
106/2/14
106/2/14
106/2/14
106/2/14
106/2/14
106/2/14
106/2/14
106/2/14
106/2/14
106/2/14
106/2/14
106/2/14
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3,000
3,000
1,200
500
2,000
1,000
300
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500
1,000
1,200
3,000
300
500
100
100
500
500
500
200
100
1,000
100
300
100
100
100
200
200
500
1,000
3,000
100
100
500

10,000
10,000

500
1,000
100



106/2/14
106/2/14
106/2/14
106/2/14
106/2/14
106/2/14
106/2/14
106/2/14
106/2/14
106/2/14
106/2/14
106/2/15
106/2/15
106/2/15
106/2/15
106/2/15
106/2/15
106/2/15
106/2/15
106/2/15
106/2/15
106/2/15
106/2/15
106/2/15
106/2/15
106/2/15
106/2/15
106/2/15
106/2/15
106/2/15
106/2/15
106/2/15
106/2/15
106/2/15
106/2/15
106/2/15
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HOZ
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HOR
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2,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000

20,000

2,000
2,000
800
500
300
300
1,000
400
1,000
100
1,600
1,300
500
2,000
1,000
3,000
100
500
600
1,000
1,000
500
500
500
1,000
100
100
50

50

50

50

50

50



106/2/15 HOXE 1,000

106/2/15 OB ~ SREET 500
106/2/15 ROt 100
106/2/15 FFOMW 500
106/2/15 FO# 600
106/2/15 HOsR 500
106/2/15 HOW 500
106/2/15 RO 200
106/2/16 RO 2,000
106/2/16 E O 500
106/2/16 HOPE ~ BT 200
106/2/16 FOK 500
106/2/16 FO#H 500
106/2/16 fR O 200
106/2/16 TO% 200
106/2/16 O 500
106/2/16 RO 200
106/2/16 EORHE 2,000
106/2/16 RO - MEKE 500
106/2/16 RO 500
106/2/16 FOFHF 1,000
106/2/16 2IOE 100
106/2/16 SO 900
106/2/16 EOH 3,600
106/2/16 FEO# 2,000
106/2/16 H#OH 6,000
106/2/17 HRO®EF 88
106/2/17 RO 500
106/2/17 BO%: 5,000
106/2/17 HOZ -~ THIT ~ doet ~ iR S - HEEE 500
106/2/17 BO4 500
106/2/17 OB 1,000
106/2/18 £OHE) 500
106/2/18 RO 500
106/2/18 FROZF 500
106/2/18 FO5E 200
106/2/18 OB 200
106/2/18 RO 200
106/2/18 FROFE 200
106/2/18 R O 200

106/2/18 RO 10,000



106/2/18
106/2/18
106/2/18
106/2/18
106/2/18
106/2/18
106/2/18
106/2/18
106/2/18
106/2/18
106/2/18
106/2/18
106/2/18
106/2/18
106/2/20
106/2/20
106/2/20
106/2/20
106/2/20
106/2/20
106/2/20
106/2/20
106/2/20
106/2/20
106/2/20
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106/2/21
106/2/21
106/2/21
106/2/21
106/2/21
106/2/21
106/2/21
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500
100
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100
50
100
100
100
50

50
1,200
1,000
500
500
1,000
500
500
600
100
1,000
2,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
500
3,000
1,200
200
1,000
300
300
500
1,000
2,000
1,000
500
300



106/2/22
106/2/22
106/2/22
106/2/22
106/2/22
106/2/22
106/2/22
106/2/22
106/2/22
106/2/22
106/2/22
106/2/22
106/2/22
106/2/22
106/2/22
106/2/22
106/2/23
106/2/23
106/2/23
106/2/23
106/2/23
106/2/23
106/2/23
106/2/23
106/2/23
106/2/23
106/2/23
106/2/23
106/2/23
106/2/23
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
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2,000
1,000
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200

200
2,000
1,000

100
2,000

200

500
2,000

500

300
2,000
1,000

500

500

100
1,000

100
1,000
2,000

200

500

500

500

500

300

500

600
3,000

250
3,000



106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
106/2/24
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500
500
1,000
1,000
500
1,000
300
2,000
500
300
600
500
300
200
1,000
600
200
1,000
500
1,000
600
600
200
5,000
600
500
500
400
300
500
500
500
500
1,000
3,600
600
1,000
2,000
1,000
250
1,000



